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No.4 Qualified Aviation Instructor Course (QAIC) 

Joining Instructions 
 

1. The No.4 QAIC launched on 18 March 2020 with 12 successful applicants. The candidates will               
take part in online lectures and assessments under an altered distance learning curriculum.  
 
2. As it is our aim to promote continuous aviation learning amongst all members, applicants who do                
not meet the cadet classification requirement for the QAI rating are also accepted in this course. Their                 
QAI qualification will only be recognised once they have achieved their Leading Cadet Classification.  
 
3. Class schedule is revised and listed in appendix II.  
 
4. Interested members are welcomed to sit in the No.4 QAIC online lectures. Members may simply               
email us to register their interest. Availability is subjected to lecture instructor’s approval. Assessment              
and progress recognition will only be offered to successful applicants listed in the memo.  
 
5. For enquiries, please feel free to contact the undersigned via ​hkacc.qaic@gmail.com​ . 

  
Mike Y CHEUNG 
Fg Off 
OIC No.4 QAIC 
For OC AE Wg 
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Appendix I – List of successful applicants 
 

No. Rank Name Name (Chinese) S/N Unit 

1 Cpl SZETO Ho-yin 司徒皓燃 M13-21081 213 Sqn 

2 Cpl YAU Ho-yin 游浩然 M13-21087 213 Sqn 

3 Instr SO Yung Kam 蘇湧淦 O-3968 308 Sqn 

4 Cpl HUNG Cheuk-yin 洪綽妍 F12-19408 313 Sqn 

5 Cpl KWOK Shu-chun 郭樹俊 M12-19554 507 Sqn 

6 Instr SHUM Shun-chit 岑信哲 O-3967 601 Sqn 

7 Off Cdt WONG Wing-hong 黃永康 O-4083 AT Wg 

8 Cpl HUI Shing-Wai 許城瑋 M14-21928 C Sqn 

9 LCpl LOPES Antonio 羅竟峰 M14-21628 C Sqn 

10 BC YIU Yui-hin 姚睿軒 M15-22544 C Sqn 

11 BC LEE Yin-man 李彦旻 M15-22584 C Sqn 

12 Plt Off NG Toi Ying 伍玳瑩 O-3744 FT Flt 

  

 



 

Appendix II – Revised schedule 
 
Dates Time Training 

18 March (Wed) 1900 - 2130 Online Course 1 

25 March (Wed) 1900 - 2130 Online Course 2 

1 April (Wed) 1900 - 2130 Online Course 4 

4 April (Sat) 0900 - 1230 Online Course 5 

6 April (Mon) 1830 - 2130 Online Course 6 

8 April (Wed) 1830 - 2130 Online Course 7 

11 April (Sat) 0900 - 1230 Online Course 8 

13 April (Mon) 1830 - 2130 Online Course 9 

15 April (Wed) 1830 - 2130 Online Course 10 

18 April (Sat) 0900 - 1230 Online Course 11 

20 April (Mon) 1830 - 2130 Online Course 12 

22 April (Wed) 1830 - 2130 Online Course 13 

25 April (Sat) 0900 - 1230 Online Course 14 

27 April (Mon) 1830 - 2130 Online Course 15 

29 April (Wed) 1830 - 2130 Assessment 
 

 


